
         All India Institute of Medical Sciences, 
Jodhpur 

 
Dated: 15th January, 2020 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Invitation of quotation  

for  

Consumable materials for Prosthetic & Orthotic 

Treatment  

At 

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Jodhpur 

  

Inquiry No.:    :     Admin/Gen/22-11/2020-AIIMS.JDH 

Inquiry Issue Date   :      12th January, 2021 

Last Date of Submission :      18th January, 2021 at 03:00 PM. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

The following revisions / modifications is made – 

 

Subject- Extension of date and Changes in Qty. 

 

 Extension of date:- 
 

               The last date for submission of the below mentioned quotation is extended 

till 22.01.2021 at 03.00 PM. 

 

S.No. Inquiry No. Item Description 
Previous 

last date of 
Submission 

New last 
date of 

Submission 

1 
Admin/Gen/22-11/2020-

AIIMS.JDH 

Consumable materials for 

Prosthetic & Orthotic 

Treatment 

18th January 22th January 

 

 Changes in Qty. :- 

 

S. No. Particular  Specifications  Qty  

1. Hip joint Orthotic Small left 10 pcs 

2. Hip joint Orthotic Small right 10 pcs 

3. Hip joint Orthotic Medium left 15 pcs 

4. Hip joint Orthotic Medium right 15 pcs 

5. Hip joint Orthotic Large left 15 pcs 

6. Hip joint Orthotic Large right 15 pcs 

7. Copper Ribets 5mm Dia. 2 kg 

8. Plastice ankle joint Single axis for AFO 200 pcs 

9. Screw driving bit 5 cross head 15 pcs 

10. Screw driving bit 5  flat head 15 pcs 

11. Teflon sheet  1 sq. meter, Brown color 5 pcs 

12. Plaster mining bowl For Prosthetic and Orthotic 
purpose 

10 pcs 

13. Plaster spatula For Prosthetic and Orthotic 
purpose 

10 pcs 

14. Debburing tool For Prosthetic and Orthotic 
purpose 

20 pcs 



15. Rubber adhesive Fevicol SR 1 ltr. per pack 20 pcs 

16. Super Glue 30 ml per pack 80 pcs 

17. Self-threading screw 1.5 inch 1000 pcs 

18. 3M plastic acid gas cartridge 6003/ Model No. 6003/0747 4 pcs 

19. 3M polypropylene (PP) pre filter 
retainer 

5N11 or 5P71 filters 4 pcs 

20. 3M safety 5N11 filter cotton 
respirator 

6200/7502/6800 series 40 pcs 

 
         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


